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1515 W Exchange St    Crete, IL  60417
School Phone: 708-367-8263      Fax: 708-367-0401      Email: kostelnikj@cm201u.org
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Athletic Director
Athletics & Activities

Varsity Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Nov. 20 @ Reavis High School
(Spartan Ram Classic)

Reavis High School  TBA

Tuesday Nov. 21 @ Reavis High School
(Spartan Ram Classic)

Reavis High School  TBA

Wednesday Nov. 22 @ Reavis High School
(Spartan Ram Classic)

Reavis High School  TBA

Friday Nov. 24 @ Reavis High School
(Spartan Ram Classic)

Reavis High School  TBA

Monday Nov. 27 @ Plainfield South High
School

Plainfield South High
School

 6:30PM

Wednesday Nov. 29 Homewood-Flossmoor
High School

Crete-Monee High School  6:00PM

Friday Dec. 01 @ Rich Township (FAC
Main Gym )

Rich Township  06:30PM

Tuesday Dec. 05 Lincoln - Way West HS Crete-Monee High School  6:30PM
Friday Dec. 08 @ Thornwood High School Thornwood High School  6:30PM
Tuesday Dec. 12 @ Riverside-Brookfield

High School
Riverside-Brookfield High
School

 7:00PM

Friday Dec. 15 Thornridge High School Crete-Monee High School  6:30PM
Saturday Dec. 16 TBA (Annual CM-Warrior

Showcase)
Crete-Monee High School  TBA

Tuesday Dec. 19 @ Lincoln-Way East High
School

Lincoln-Way East High
School

 6:00PM

Tuesday Dec. 26 @ Rich Township (Big
Dipper)

Rich Township  TBA

Wednesday Dec. 27 @ Rich Township (Big
Dipper)

Rich Township  TBA

Thursday Dec. 28 @ Rich Township (Big
Dipper)

Rich Township  TBA

Friday Dec. 29 @ Rich Township (Big
Dipper)

Rich Township  TBA

Friday Jan. 05 @ OPEN (HYDE PARK
CLASSIC Jan 5-7)

OPEN  TBA

Saturday Jan. 06 @ OPEN (HYDE PARK
CLASSIC Jan 5-7)

OPEN  TBA

Sunday Jan. 07 @ OPEN (HYDE PARK
CLASSIC Jan 5-7)

OPEN  TBA

Friday Jan. 12 @ Bloom Township High
School

Bloom Township High
School

 6:30PM

Tuesday Jan. 16 Kankakee High School Crete-Monee High School  6:30 PM
Friday Jan. 19 Thornton Township High

School
Crete-Monee High School  6:30PM

Sunday Jan. 21 @ OPEN (vs. Lincoln Park @ OPEN  5:30PM
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Whitney Young)
Tuesday Jan. 23 Rich Township Crete-Monee High School  6:30PM
Friday Jan. 26 Thornwood High School Crete-Monee High School  6:30PM
Sunday Jan. 28 @ OPEN (@ Thornwood

Showcase)
OPEN  TBA

Tuesday Jan. 30 @ Thornridge High School Thornridge High School  6:30PM
Tuesday Feb. 06 Bloom Township High

School
Crete-Monee High School  6:30PM

Friday Feb. 09 @ Kankakee High School Kankakee High School  6:30PM
Tuesday Feb. 13 @ Thornton Township High

School
Thornton Township High
School

 6:30PM

Friday Feb. 16 @ St. Laurence High
School

St. Laurence High School  TBA
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